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Freestyle Toss & Fetch Game
WAz Pll\la!neﬂ:es C:lr;lf:zs Lound Canine Elements Player Elements Team Elements Ex'ecu Total | Point |Penalty| 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 | Point] Penalty ;Z?::
PD R A G |Total| FP | RD | DM | RT | Total | O VvV | MS DC T™ | PS |ZZ-S| Total | tion

1 |Kakiuchi, Osamu Kid 1st [2.20 |1.95]2.20 [1.93 (8.28 [2.20 |2.10 |2.08 [2.12 | 8.50 [2.24 [2.19 |2.08 | 2.22 |2.05|2.24 (2.10 | 8.89 | 852 | 34.19 | 51.28 | 0.00 ]4.50 |4.50 |4.50 |4.00 [4.50 (0.00 |0.00 |0.00 [22.00] 0.00 | 126.75
2nd (2.25 (1.95|2.25 |1.96 |8.41 [2.20 [2.10 |2.08 |2.12 | 8.50 |2.28 [2.04 [2.12 | 2.28 |2.08 |2.35|2.24 | 9.15 | 9.58 | 35.64 | 53.47 | 0.00 [0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00 (0.00 |0.00 |0.00

2 [Tachibana, sachike  Iruma 1st [2.35]2.30 |2.40 [2.35 (9.40 [1.88 |1.98 |1.86 [2.00 | 7.72 [2.10 [0.00 |2.12 | 1.99 |2.08 |2.18 (2.12 | 852 | 8.40 | 34.04 | 51.06 | 0.00 ]4.50 |3.50 |4.50 |3.50 [4.50 {3.50 |0.00 |0.00 [20.50] 0.00 | 121.78
2nd (2.30 (2.30 |2.40 |2.30 |9.30 [1.86 [1.98 | 1.86 |2.00 | 7.70 |2.04 [1.90 (2.13 | 2.10 |2.08 |2.11 |2.14 | 8.48 | 8.00 | 33.48 | 50.22 | 0.00 |0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00 (0.00 |0.00 |0.00

3 |Matsuura Michiko  Missy 1st |2.35|2.45]2.40 [2.35 (9.55 |2.18 |2.08 |2.10 [2.20 | 8.56 [2.24 [0.00 |2.12 | 2.20 |2.20 |2.20 (2.24 | 8.88 |9.13 | 36.12 | 54.18 ] 0.00 ]3.50 |0.00 |2.50 |2.50 |3.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 [11.50] 0.00 | 120.01
2nd (2.35(2.45|2.45|2.35|9.60 [2.20 [2.08 |2.10 |2.21 | 8.59 |2.10 ({0.00 [2.15 | 2.20 [2.22 |2.23 |2.25( 890 | 9.13 | 36.22 | 54.33 | 0.00 |0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00

4 | Futami, Akiko Vivienne | 1st [2.20 [2.20 |2.30 |2.25 [8.95 (1.88 | 1.94 |1.96 |1.98 | 7.76 |2.23 [2.03 [1.96 | 2.01 |2.00 |1.92 [1.90 ( 8.27 | 8.00 | 32.98 | 49.47 | 0.00 |3.50 (3.00 |3.50 |0.00 |3.50 [3.50 (0.00 [0.00 |17.00] 0.00 | 117.62
2nd (2.30 (2.20 |2.32 |2.20 |9.02 [1.94 [1.94 |1.96 |1.98 | 7.82 |2.22 [2.13 [1.98 | 2.04 |2.20 |2.14|2.08 [ 8.69 | 857 | 34.10 | 51.15 | 0.00 |0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00 (0.00 |0.00 |0.00

5 | Tsuburaya, Hideyo Mw 1st [2.00 |1.95]2.05(1.96 (7.96 [1.88 |2.06 |1.86 [1.98 | 7.78 [2.00 [0.00 |2.26 | 2.10 |2.06 |2.22 (2.22 | 8.80 | 8.93 | 33.47 | 50.20 | 0.00 ]3.50 |3.50 |3.50 |3.50 [4.50 (0.00 |0.00 |0.00 [18.50] 0.00 | 117.58
2nd (2.05(1.952.10 |1.95|8.05 [1.92 [2.06 |1.82 |1.98 | 7.78 |2.00 [0.00 (2.18 | 1.96 |[2.06 |2.20 |2.10 [ 8.54 | 8.21 | 32.58 | 48.88 | 0.00 |0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00 (0.00 |0.00 |0.00

6 | Takahashi, Ryo Lyra 1st 12.10 (2.10 |12.15(2.10 |8.45 (1.90 | 1.96 [1.95 |2.00 | 7.81 (2.04 |1.97 [1.94| 2.09 |2.08 [2.06 |2.04 | 8.27 |8.40 [ 32.93 | 49.40 | 0.00 ]3.50 |3.50 [4.50 |3.50 [3.50 |3.50 (3.00 |0.00 [18.50] 0.00 | 116.56
2nd (2.10 (2.10 |2.10 |2.05 |8.35 [1.92 [1.94 |1.95|1.99 | 7.80 |1.96 [1.96 [1.95| 2.08 [2.02 |2.11 |2.08 [ 8.29 | 8.00 | 32.44 | 48.66 | 0.00 [0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00 (0.00 |0.00 |0.00

7 Kosuke Greedy | 1st [2.15(2.15]2.20 |2.10 | 8.60 (2.06 [2.08 |2.06 |2.08 | 8.28 |1.88 [1.89 (1.99 | 202 |2.02 |11.93 |2.08 | 8.11 | 7.69 | 32.68 | 49.02 | 0.00 [4.50 [4.00 [4.50 |0.00 |4.50 [0.00 (0.00 [0.00 |17.50] 0.00 | 116.06
2nd (2.20 (2.152.25 |2.10 |8.70 [2.10 [2.12 | 2.06 |2.08 | 8.36 |1.90 [1.94 [1.99 | 2.02 |2.22 |1.93 |2.04 | 8.27 | 7.69 | 33.02 | 49.53 | 0.00 [0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00 (0.00 |0.00 |0.00

8 |Yaguchi, Junko  Pulsar 1st 12.20 (2.20 |2.30 (2.20 |8.90 (2.12 |2.02 (2.06 |2.14 | 8.34 (1.98 |0.00 (2.08 | 2.12 |2.24 [2.09 |2.00 | 8.53 | 7.08 | 32.85 | 49.28 | 0.00 ]0.00 |3.50 [3.50 |3.50 [3.00 |3.50 [(3.50 |0.00 (17.50] 0.00 | 116.02
2nd (2.18 (2.18 |2.30 |2.22 |8.88 [2.18 [2.02 | 2.06 |2.18 | 8.44 |1.98 [0.00 (2.08 | 2.14 |2.25|2.08 |2.00 [ 8.55 | 6.96 | 32.83 | 49.24 | 0.00 [0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00 (0.00 |0.00 |0.00

9 | Watanabe, Yumiko Lip 1st 11.95(1.90]1.92 (1.95]7.72 (194 1196 (1.97 |2.02 | 7.89 (1.70 |0.00 [(1.97 | 1.92 |1.93 [1.98 |2.02 ( 7.90 | 8.33 | 31.84 | 47.77 | 0.00 ]4.50 |3.50 [3.50 |0.00 [3.50 |3.50 (0.00 |0.00 [18.50] 0.00 | 115.85
2nd (2.00 (1.96 |1.92 |1.99 |7.87 [2.04 [1.97 |1.97 |2.07 | 8.05 |1.95 [0.00 [2.05| 1.99 [2.05|2.05|2.02 | 8.17 | 897 |33.06 | 49.58 | 0.00 [0.00 (0.00 [0.00 |0.00 |0.00 [0.00 (0.00 |0.00 |0.00

10 |Tezuka, Ami  Chase 1st 12.05(2.00 |2.10 (2.00 |8.15 (1.99 |11.98 [1.96 |1.98 | 7.91 (1.98 |2.03 (2.00 | 2.00 |2.01 [2.02 |11.99 [ 8.06 |8.15 [ 32.27 | 48.40 | 0.00 ]4.50 |4.00 [0.00 |3.50 [3.00 |3.50 (0.00 |0.00 (1850 0.00 | 115.39
2nd (2.00 (2.00 |2.10 |2.05 |8.15[1.99 [1.90 |1.96 |1.99 | 7.84 |1.96 [1.88 [1.98 | 1.99 [2.00 |2.04 |2.03 | 8.06 | 8.28 | 32.33 | 48.49 | 0.00 [0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00 (0.00 |0.00 |0.00

11 |Kaneko, Masaru Dan 1st |2.20|2.20 |2.30 [2.20 (8.90 | 1.98 | 2.08 |2.00 [2.12 | 8.18 [2.00 [2.03 |2.20 | 2.08 |2.04 |2.04 (2.10 | 8.42 | 7.92 | 33.42 | 50.13 ] 0.00 ]4.50 |3.50 |0.00 |2.00 |3.50 {4.50 |3.00 |0.00 [19.00] 0.00 | 115.01
2nd (2.10 (2.10 |2.25 |2.10 | 8.55 [1.98 [2.06 |2.00 |2.10 | 8.14 |1.88 [1.98 [2.18 | 200 [2.14|1.94 |1.98 [ 8.30 | 5.60 | 30.59 | 45.89 | 0.00 [0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00 (0.00 |0.00 |0.00

12 | Sato, Toshiya Soma 1st [2.05]2.05]2.10 {2.00 (8.20 [1.94 |1.90 |1.90 [1.92 | 7.66 [2.04 [2.00 |1.98 | 1.96 |2.07 |2.02 (2.00| 813 | 7.83 | 31.82 | 47.72 | 0.00 ]3.50 |3.50 |3.50 |4.00 |[3.00 {3.50 |0.00 |0.00 [18.00] 0.00 ] 114.90
2nd (2.07 (2.07 |2.12 |2.05 |8.31 [1.94 [1.90 | 1.90 |1.93 | 7.67 |2.06 [2.00 [1.90 | 1.98 [2.09 |2.02 |2.00 ( 8.17 | 8.64 | 32.79 | 49.18 | 0.00 [0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00 (0.00 |0.00 |0.00

13 |Kimura, Yasuko  Glen 1st [2.00|1.98 |2.05|2.00 (8.03 [2.02 |1.99 |1.98 [2.02 | 8.01 [2.09 [2.02 |1.98 | 2.03 |2.02 |2.04 (2.02 | 818 |9.17 | 33.39 | 50.08 | 0.00 ]0.00 |2.50 |2.50 |0.00 |[3.50 {3.00 |2.00 |0.00 [13.50] 0.00 | 114.60
2nd (2.05 (2.00 |2.05 |2.05 |8.15(2.00 [1.99 |1.98 |2.02 | 7.99 |2.08 [2.04 [2.10 | 2.05 |2.04 |2.04 |2.02 | 8.27 | 9.60 | 34.01 | 51.02 | 0.00 [0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00 (0.00 |0.00 |0.00

14 |Okada, Hideki Gizelda | 1st |2.00 |1.97 (2.08 [2.00 [{8.05 |1.98 |2.01 |1.98 |2.00 | 7.97 [2.11 [2.01 |2.14 | 1.99 |1.99 |1.96 |2.09 | 835 |8.26 | 32.63 | 48.95 | 0.00 ]3.00 |3.00 |3.50 |[3.50 (0.00 {3.50 [0.00 |0.00 |16.50| 0.00 |[114.44
2nd (2.00 (2.00 |2.05 |2.00 |8.05 1.99 [2.02 |1.98 |1.99 | 7.98 |2.04 [2.00 (2.14 | 2.10 |[1.99 |2.04 |2.09 | 8.37 | 8.26 | 32.66 | 48.99 | 0.00 [0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00 (0.00 |0.00 |0.00

15 | Yoshioka, Mio Roxie 1st |2.38 12.25]2.35(2.30 (9.28 [2.04 |1.89 |1.96 [2.00 | 7.89 [2.18 [2.08 |1.90 | 2.14 |2.08 |2.02 (2.10 | 850 | 8.15 | 33.82 | 50.73 | 0.00 ]2.50 |3.50 |3.00 |0.00 |[3.50 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 [12.50] 0.00 | 113.73
2nd (2.35(2.25|2.35|2.30 |9.25 [2.06 [1.89 | 1.96 |2.04 | 7.95 |2.16 [2.09 [2.00 | 2.12 |2.10 |2.02 |2.09 | 8.47 | 8.00 | 33.67 | 50.51 | 0.00 |0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 [0.00 (0.00 |0.00 |0.00

16 |Takano, Keiko DeeDee | 1st |1.98 |1.90 (2.00 (1.98 [7.86 |1.97 |1.98 |1.99 |1.90 | 7.84 (192 (1.92 |1.89 | 1.80 |1.89 |1.94|192| 7.70 | 8.40 | 31.80 | 47.70 | 0.00 }]3.50 |3.50 |3.00 [3.50 |3.50 {0.00 [0.00 |0.00 |17.00| 0.00 |[113.04
2nd (2.05 (1.98 |2.05 |2.00 |8.08 [1.99 [1.98 |1.99 |1.89 | 7.85 |1.92 [1.94 [1.96 | 1.98 |[1.92 |194 |1.95( 7.83 | 8.46 | 32.22 | 48.34 | 0.00 [0.00 (0.00 [0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00 (0.00 |0.00 |0.00

17 | Sugai, Hisashi Deva 1st [1.94 1193198 [1.92 (7.77 |2.01 |1.98 |1.98 [2.00 | 7.97 [2.08 [0.00 |2.09 | 1.98 |2.00 |2.05 (2.08 | 8.30 |8.70 | 32.74 | 49.10 | 0.00 ]3.00 |3.00 |3.00 |3.00 |[3.50 {3.50 |0.00 |0.00 [16.00] 0.00 | 113.02
2nd (1.96 (1.951.95|1.94 |7.80 [2.00 [1.97 |1.98 |1.99 | 7.94 |2.08 [0.00 [2.09 | 2.00 |[2.00 |2.04 |2.08 [ 8.29 | 7.92 | 31.95 | 47.92 | 0.00 [0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00 (0.00 |0.00 |0.00

18 | Uekusa, Yurie  Beat 1st |1.88|1.88 1192|188 (7.56 |1.87 |1.85|1.87 [1.96 | 7.55 [1.91 [0.00 |1.92 | 190 |1.90|1.92 (1.88 | 7.65 | 7.50 | 30.26 | 45.39 | 0.00 ]0.00 |3.50 |4.00 |3.50 (4.50 [4.50 |3.50 |0.00 {20.00| 0.00 | 112.41
2nd (1.90 (1.90 |1.95|1.90 |7.65 [1.88 [1.86 |1.87 |1.98 | 7.59 |1.85(0.00 [1.98 | 1.99 [1.99 |2.00 |1.96 [ 7.96 | 8.15 | 31.35 | 47.02 | 0.00 [0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00 (0.00 |0.00 |0.00

19 | Kuniyoshi, Sachike  Chase 1st [1.97 |11.95]2.15(1.95(8.02 [1.96 |1.94 |1.90 [1.90 | 7.70 [2.06 [1.90 |0.00 | 2.00 |1.96 |2.00 (0.00 | 8.02 | 7.50 | 31.24 | 46.86 | 0.00 ]0.00 |3.50 |3.50 |3.50 [3.50 {3.50 |3.50 |0.00 [17.50] 0.00 | 112.14
2nd (2.00 (1.98 |2.17 |1.96 |8.11 [1.97 [1.95]|1.90 |1.90 | 7.72 |2.02 [1.92 [1.96 | 2.02 |1.98 |2.00 |1.98 [ 8.02 | 8.00 | 31.85 | 47.78 | 0.00 |0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00 (0.00 |0.00 |0.00

20 [Takehara Masasko  Karsee 1st [2.00 |2.05]2.20 [2.10 (8.35 [2.06 |1.96 |2.00 [2.18 | 8.20 [1.98 [1.99 |1.89 | 2.00 |2.08 |2.10 (2.03 | 8.21 | 8.80 | 33.56 | 50.34 | 0.00 ]3.50 |3.50 |3.50 |2.50 [2.50 {3.50 |0.00 |0.00 [16.50] 0.00 | 111.23
2nd (1.97 (2.00 |2.10 |2.00 | 8.07 [2.06 [1.92 |2.00 |2.26 | 8.24 |1.90 [1.90 (1.82 | 1.90 [1.98 |1.90|1.90  7.68 | 560 |29.59 | 44.39 | 0.00 [0.00 (0.00 [0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00 (0.00 |0.00 |0.00

21 | Kawaguchi, Noriko Kiki 1st [1.95]1.96 |2.00 [2.00 (7.91 [1.98 |1.96 |1.96 [2.02 | 7.92 [2.02 [1.98 |2.02 | 2.04 |2.02 |1.94 (1.99 | 810 |8.89 |32.82 | 49.23 | 0.00 ]2.50 |2.00 |2.50 |2.50 [2.50 {0.00 |2.50 |0.00 [12.50] 0.00 ] 109.93




Freestyle

Toss & Fetch Game

Rz PE:r:;S C:lzlr:fas Lound Canine Elements Player Elements Team Blements Execu| 1otal | Point |Penalty] 1 | 2 | 3 | 4| 5| 6 | 7| 8 |Point|Penalty gg't:tl
PD| R | A | G |Totall| FP | RD | DM | RT | Total| O | V | MS| DC | TM | PS |ZZ-S| Total | tion

2nd (2.00 (1.98 |2.02 |2.00 |8.00 [1.92 [1.94 |1.96 |2.00 | 7.82 |2.02 [1.08 [2.18 | 2.14 |2.04 |1.98 |2.04 | 8.40 | 792 | 32.14 | 48.21 | 0.00 |0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00 (0.00 |0.00 |0.00

22 |Toshima, Yayoi ~ Kanon ist [1.90 190193 |1.88 (7.61 |1.86|1.84|1.82(1.84 | 7.36 [1.89[1.90|196 | 1.82 |1.90|1.89 (0.00 | 7.65 | 8.00 | 30.62 | 4593 | 0.00 ]4.50 |3.50 |3.50 |3.50 |[3.50 {3.50 |0.00 |3.50 [18.50] 0.00 | 109.72
2nd (1.95(1.99 |11.95|1.85|7.74 (1.86 [1.80|1.80|1.84 | 7.30 |1.90 [1.90 (1.95| 1.83 |[1.90|1.89 |0.00 [ 7.65 | 7.50 | 30.19 | 45.29 | 0.00 |0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00

23 |Miki, Michiko  Ren 1st [1.91]1.881.98 (1.95]7.72|1.98 [2.00(1.96 |1.98 | 792 |1.98 [0.00|1.89 | 1.94 (202 |1.93|192| 7.87 [7.73 | 31.24 | 46.86 | 0.00 |3.50 |3.50 |3.00 [3.00 |2.00 |3.50 [0.00 [0.00 |1650| 0.00 | 109.24
2nd (1.90 (1.88 |1.95|1.94 |7.67 [1.96 [1.99 |1.94 |1.96 | 7.85 |2.00 [0.00 (1.88 | 1.94 |[2.00 |1.93 |1.92( 7.87 | 7.20 | 30.59 | 45.89 | 0.00 |0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00 (0.00 |0.00 |0.00

24 |Fuashiva ks Sabine | 1st [2.20 |2.05 [2.25 [2.05 |8.55 [1.89 [1.90 | 1.87 |1.90 | 7.56 |2.01 [2.00 |2.00 | 201 [1.90|1.92 |2.02 | 804 [962 |33.77 | 50.65 | 0.00 |3.50 |3.50 |0.00 [4.50 {0.00 |0.00 [0.00 {0.00 |11.50| 0.00 | 109.05
2nd (2.10 (2.05 |2.22 |2.00 |8.37 [1.87 [1.89 |1.87 |1.88 | 7.51 |2.00 [2.00 (2.00 | 2.08 |[1.92 |1.98 |2.00 ( 8.08 | 7.31 |31.27 | 46.90 | 0.00 [0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00 (0.00 |0.00 |0.00

25 |Yoshida, vukiko  Allen | 1st |[2.051.95 [2.18 [1.95|8.13 [1.98 [2.00 |1.98 |1.92 | 7.88 |2.02 [2.00 |2.14| 1.98 [1.88(1.90 |1.99 | 8.15 [7.69 |31.85 |47.78 | 0.00 |3.50 |3.50 |0.00 |3.50 |3.50 |0.00 [0.00 {0.00 |1400]| 0.00 | 10852
2nd (1.97 (1.93 |1.97 |1.93 |7.80 [1.96 [1.99 |1.97 |1.92 | 7.84 |2.02 [2.00 (220 | 1.98 |1.88|1.90|1.99 ( 8.21 | 7.31 | 31.16 | 46.74 | 0.00 |0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00 (0.00 |0.00 |0.00

26 |Kimura Shingo  Kaleb | 1st |1.90|1.88 [1.92 [1.85|7.55 [1.98 [2.10|1.99 |2.06 | 8.13 |2.08 [1.82|1.99 | 199 [1.85|1.93|1.80 | 7.99 [852 |32.19 | 48.28 | 0.00 ]0.00 |0.00 |3.50 |3.50 |4.50 |0.00 [0.00 {0.00 |11.50| 0.00 | 108.29
2nd (1.96 (1.89 |1.95|1.93|7.73 [1.97 [2.10|1.99 |2.04 | 8.10 |2.00 [1.83 [1.94| 204 |1.88|1.96 |1.89 7.94 | 857 | 32.34 | 4851 | 0.00 [0.00 (0.00 [0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00 (0.00 |0.00 |0.00

27 |Okada, Haruko ~ Alice | 1st [2.051.94 [1.97 [1.92|7.88 [1.82 [1.79|1.80|1.80 | 7.21 |1.88 [1.93|1.94| 1.89 [1.90|1.88|1.93 | 7.70 [8.26 |31.05 | 46.58 | 0.00 |2.00 |2.50 |2.50 |3.00 |3.50 |0.00 |3.00 {0.00 |1450| 0.00 | 108.09
2nd (2.04 (1.951.95|190|7.84 (1.84[1.79|1.80]1.80| 7.23 |1.90(1.92 (1.95| 198 [1.92 190|192 7.77 | 850 | 31.34 | 47.01 | 0.00 [0.00 (0.00 [0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00 (0.00 |0.00 |0.00

28 [Yamasaki sachi  Canon | tst [1.921.94 |1.97 [1.95(7.78|1.90 |1.90 [1.84 |1.98 | 7.62 [1.92|1.89 |1.99 [ 1.94 [2.08|1.79|1.90| 7.93 |7.78 | 31.11 | 46.66 | 0.00 ]3.50 [2.00 |0.00 |2.00 |0.00 |2.50 |2.50 |0.00 |1250| 0.00 | 106.30
2nd (1.98 (2.00 |2.10 |1.99 |8.07 [1.91 [1.92 |1.84 |1.98 | 7.65 |1.92 [1.82 (2.02 | 2.00 [2.07 |1.80|1.85( 8.01 | 7.69 |31.42 | 47.13 | 0.00 [0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00 (0.00 |0.00 |0.00

29 [Nakano, Seiya Rayo | 1st [2.00|2.00{2.00 [1.88 [7.88 |1.88 |1.98 [1.94 |1.96 | 7.76 [1.82 |0.00 |1.83 | 1.80 [1.86 |1.78 |1.98 | 7.49 |6.40 | 29.53 | 4430 | 0.00 ]3.00 [3.00 |4.50 |4.50 |0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |1500| 0.00 | 106.09
2nd (2.00 (2.00 |2.01 |1.93 |7.94 (1.90 [1.99 |1.94 |1.96 | 7.79 |1.81 [0.00 [1.79 | 1.80 |[1.96 |1.80|1.98  7.55 | 7.92 | 31.20 | 46.80 | 0.00 |0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00 (0.00 |0.00 |0.00

30 [Taniguoni. Hioai  Recca | tst [1.95]1.88 199 [1.80 [7.62|1.84 |1.90 [1.86 |1.84 | 7.44 [1.80 |1.82 |1.90 [ 1.85 [1.88|1.99 |0.00| 7.62 |654 |29.22 | 4383 | 0.00 |3.50 [3.50 |3.00 |3.50 |3.50 [3.50 |0.00 |0.00 [17.50| 0.00 | 105.76
2nd (1.90 (1.88 |2.00 |1.80 |7.58 [1.84 [1.93 |1.86 |1.85 | 7.48 |1.82(1.82 (1.90| 1.85 |[1.90|1.98 |1.98( 7.76 | 6.80 | 29.62 | 44.43 | 0.00 [0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00 (0.00 |0.00 |0.00

31 [Matsuda Micca Eevee | tst [1.90|1.89 |1.90 [1.84 [7.53|1.82 |1.86 [1.82 |1.84 | 7.34 [1.88 |1.86 |1.93 [ 1.98 [1.89|1.99 |0.00| 7.79 |7.93 | 30.59 | 45.89 | 0.00 |3.50 [2.50 |0.00 |2.50 |2.50 [2.50 |2.00 |0.00 |1350| 0.00 | 105.09
2nd (1.92 (1.88 11.93 |1.85|7.58 [1.82 |1.85|1.801.80 | 7.27 |1.88 (1.86 [1.94| 1.96 |[1.90|1.99|0.00( 7.79 | 7.83 | 30.47 | 45.70 | 0.00 |0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00 (0.00 |0.00 |0.00

32 [Tsuburava Ammer Mabuyer | 1st [1.80 |1.75[1.80 [1.79 [7.14 |1.85 |1.80 [1.78 |1.75 | 7.18 [1.90 |1.91 [1.99 [ 2.00 [1.89 |2.01 |1.80| 7.91 [7.92 | 30.15 | 4522 | 0.00 ]2.50 [3.00 |2.50 |2.00 |2.00 [2.00 |2.50 |0.00 |1250| 0.00 | 104.72
2nd (1.83 (1.82 |1.85(1.82(7.32(1.85(1.83|1.78 |1.77 | 7.23 |1.92 (1.93 [2.00 | 2.02 |1.89|2.00|1.96  7.98 | 8.80 | 31.33 | 47.00 | 0.00 [0.00 (0.00 [0.00 |0.00 |0.00 [0.00 (0.00 |0.00 |0.00

33 [Shimizu, Yoshihiro Gus 1st 11.96 (1.95]1.98 (1.947.83 (1.861.96 (1.86|1.84 | 7.52 (1.80 |0.00 (190 | 1.88 |1.88 [2.00 |2.02 | 7.80 | 7.22 | 30.37 | 45.56 | 0.00 ]0.00 |0.00 [3.50 |3.50 [3.50 |3.50 (0.00 |0.00 [1400] 0.00 | 104.26
2nd (1.94 (1.94 1197 |1.96 |7.81 [1.86 [1.96 |1.86 |1.86 | 7.54 |1.80 [0.00 (1.88 | 1.88 |1.88 |1.90 |1.95( 7.61 | 6.84 | 29.80 | 44.70 | 0.00 [0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00 (0.00 |0.00 |0.00

34 |SakaiNobuko Balca 1st 11.80(1.77 11.80(1.85]7.22 (1.86 |1.85(1.76 |1.84 | 7.31 (2.00 |0.00 (192 | 1.88 |1.88 [1.96 |1.89 | 7.77 | 7.73 | 30.03 | 45.04 | 0.00 ]2.50 |2.50 [2.50 |2.50 [2.50 |2.50 (0.00 |0.00 (12.50] 0.00 | 104.18
2nd (1.81(1.79 |1.81 |1.87|7.28 [1.84 [1.87 |1.76 |1.82 | 7.29 |1.98 [0.00 [1.92 | 196 [1.90|1.97|1.92( 7.83 |8.70 | 31.10 | 46.64 | 0.00 |0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00 (0.00 |0.00 |0.00

35 |Narita, Chika  Jude 1st 11.95(1.87]1.90(1.87]7.59 (1.861.88 (1.801.84 | 7.38 (1.94 |10.00 (190 | 1.98 |1.90(1.88 |1.90 7.72 | 7.83 | 30.52 | 45.77 | 0.00 ]2.50 |3.00 [3.50 |3.50 [0.00 |0.00 (0.00 |0.00 [12.50| 0.00 | 103.45
2nd (1.92 (1.88 |1.92 |1.86 |7.58 [1.87 [1.89 |1.82 |1.86 | 7.44 |1.92 (0.00 (1.92 | 199 |[1.90|1.86|1.88( 7.73 | 7.37 | 30.12 | 45.18 | 0.00 |0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00 (0.00 |0.00 |0.00

36 |Sakai, Hiroshi Sony 1st 11.88(1.80)1.88 (1.88|7.44(1.80)1.84(1.76 |1.76 | 7.16 (1.83 |1.78 (1.76 | 0.00 |1.79 [2.00 |2.22 | 7.84 | 9.52 | 31.96 | 47.95 ] 0.00 ]3.50 |3.50 [3.50 |0.00 [3.00 |0.00 (0.00 |0.00 (1350 0.00 | 103.06
2nd (1.80 (1.751.80 |1.77 |7.12 (1.78 |1.82 |1.74 |1.74 | 7.08 |1.68 [1.62 [1.64 | 0.00 |[1.79|1.68 |1.89 | 7.04 | 6.50 | 27.74 | 41.61 | 0.00 [0.00 (0.00 [0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00 (0.00 |0.00 |0.00

37 [Usami, Toshie  Anabel 1st [1.75]1.76 |1.74 |{1.72 (6.97 |1.86 |1.78 |1.84 [1.84 | 7.32 (1.92 [1.80|1.83 | 1.88 |1.92|1.80(1.78 | 7.556 | 6.36 | 28.20 | 42.31 | 0.00 ]1.50 |2.50 |2.50 |2.00 [2.50 {2.50 |0.00 |0.00 [12.00] 0.00 ] 101.66
2nd (1.80 (1.78 |1.80 |1.75|7.13 [1.88 [1.80 | 1.86 |1.86 | 7.40 |1.98 [1.94 [0.00 | 1.94 |1.95|1.88|1.88( 7.81 |9.23 | 31.57 | 47.36 | 0.00 [0.00 (0.00 [0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00 (0.00 |0.00 |0.00

38 |Takao Katsuichi  Latte 1st |1.88 184189 (188 (749 1.78 1182|182 (1.78 | 7.20 (1.89 [1.92 |1.80| 1.91 |1.90|1.98 (1.96 | 7.77 | 8.21 | 30.67 | 46.01 | 0.00 ]0.00 |[0.00 |0.00 |4.50 (4.00 [2.50 |0.00 |0.00 [11.00] 0.00 | 101.27
2nd (1.84 (1.82 |11.85|1.85|7.36 [1.76 [1.80 |1.82 |1.74 | 7.12 |1.90 [1.91 [1.90 | 1.91 [1.90 |1.97 |1.93 | 7.72 | 7.31 | 29.51 | 44.26 | 0.00 |0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00 (0.00 |0.00 |0.00

39 | Matsumoto, Kyoko Kai 1st |1.88 1185188 (187 (748186184182 (1.85|7.37 (1.75(1.81|186| 190 |1.86|1.80(1.84| 7.46 | 7.78 | 30.09 | 45.13 | 0.00 ]3.50 |[0.00 |3.50 |0.00 [0.00 {0.00 |3.00 |0.00 [10.00] 0.00 ] 101.22
2nd (1.89 (1.88 |11.89 |1.89|7.55(1.88 (1.84|1.82 188|742 |1.78 (182 (1.96 | 195 |1.86|1.76 |1.84 | 7.61 | 8.15 [ 30.73 | 46.09 | 0.00 [0.00 (0.00 [0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00 (0.00 |0.00 |0.00

40 | Kusumi Masahio  Quick 1st |1.86/1.80)1.88 |1.87 (7.411.78 |11.86|1.80(1.82 | 7.26 [1.90 (0.00 |1.92 | 190 |1.89|1.98 (1.77| 7.70 | 7.83 | 30.20 | 45.29 | 0.00 ]0.00 |[2.50 |3.50 |3.50 [3.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 [12.50] 0.00 ] 101.04
2nd (1.88 (1.84 |1.89 |1.84|7.45(1.76 [1.84 |1.78 |1.80 | 7.18 |1.88 (1.90 (1.82 | 1.90 |1.86 |2.00 |1.80 ( 7.68 | 6.52 | 28.83 | 43.25 | 0.00 [0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00 (0.00 |0.00 |0.00

41 |sawada Hiroshi  Angie 1st [1.76 |11.76 |1.80 [1.77 (7.09 [1.85|2.10 |1.80 [1.82 | 7.57 [2.00 [0.00 |1.93 | 1.90 |1.89 |1.94 (0.00 | 7.77 | 8.42 | 30.85 | 46.28 | 0.00 ]0.00 [0.00 |2.50 |2.50 [2.50 {1.50 |0.00 |0.00 {9.00 ] 0.00 ] 100.65
2nd (1.78 (1.77 |1.81 |1.79 |7.15 [1.85 [2.12 |1.80 |1.82 | 7.59 |2.00 [0.00 [1.92 | 0.00 |[1.89|1.92|1.89( 7.73 | 7.78 | 30.25 | 45.37 | 0.00 |0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00 (0.00 |0.00 |0.00

42 | Dainobu, Shinobu  |_jesa 1st [1.8911.85]1.90(1.88 (7.521.80|1.82|1.80(1.80 | 7.22 (1.83 [0.00 |1.99 | 1.88 |1.88|1.90 (0.00 | 7.65 | 8.00 | 30.39 | 45.59 | 0.00 ]2.50 |2.50 |0.00 |0.00 [2.50 {3.50 |0.00 |0.00 [11.00] 0.00 ] 100.06
2nd (1.86 (1.83 |1.90 |1.85|7.44 (1.78 [1.79|11.80|1.78 | 7.15 |1.83 [0.00 (1.99 | 1.85 |[1.87 |1.90 |0.00 [ 7.61 | 6.79 | 28.99 | 43.48 | 0.00 |0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00 (0.00 |0.00 |0.00




Freestyle

Toss & Fetch Game

Rz PE:r:;S C:lzlr:fas Lound Canine Elements Player Elements Team Blements Execu| 1otal | Point |Penalty] 1 | 2 | 3 | 4| 5| 6 | 7| 8 |Point|Penalty gz't:tl
PD| R | A | G |Totall| FP | RD | DM | RT | Total| O | V | MS| DC | TM | PS |ZZ-S| Total | tion

43 |Nagata, Ryo  Hack 1st |1.841.70 |11.88 (1.82 (7.24 |1.90 |11.88 |1.94 (1.90 | 7.62 [1.90 [1.78 |200| 195 |1.85|1.85(1.92| 7.77 | 7.41 | 30.04 | 45.06 | 0.00 ]0.00 |0.00 |3.50 |3.00 (0.00 [0.00 |0.00 |0.00 [6.50 | 0.00 | 99.96
2nd (1.89 (1.751.92 |1.90 |7.46 [1.89 [1.89 |1.94 |1.89 | 7.61 |2.12 (2.02 (2.08 | 2.05 |[1.88|2.10|2.02 | 835 | 885 |32.27 | 48.40 | 0.00 [0.00 (0.00 [0.00 |0.00 |0.00 [0.00 (0.00 |0.00 |0.00

44 |Yamakawa, Yuka  Limo 1st |1.801.80]1.81(1.79 (7.20 (1.76 |1.78 |1.70 ({1.72 | 6.96 [1.78 (1.83 |1.85| 1.82 |1.80|1.83 (0.00 [ 7.33 | 6.92 | 28.41 | 42.62 | 0.00 ]0.00 (2.50 |3.00 |0.00 [0.00 {2.50 [3.50 |0.00 |11.50] 0.00 | 98.91
2nd (1.83 (1.84 |1.86 |1.82]7.35(1.78 (1.79 |1.70 |1.74 | 7.01 |1.80 (1.90 (1.88 | 1.87 |[1.80|1.85|0.00 ( 7.50 | 8.00 | 29.86 | 44.79 | 0.00 |0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00 (0.00 |0.00 |0.00

45 | Sakai, Nobuko Gash 1st |1.8211.80)1.86 |1.85(7.33 |1.82|1.78 |1.76 (1.76 | 7.12 [1.90 [0.00 |1.89 | 0.00 |1.79 [1.94 (1.90 | 7.63 | 8.10 | 30.18 | 45.26 | 0.00 ]0.00 |2.00 |2.00 |2.50 (0.00 [2.00 |2.50 |0.00 [11.00] 0.00 | 98.88
2nd (1.80 (1.79 |1.82 |1.80|7.21 [1.80 [1.74 |1.76 |1.75 | 7.05 |1.90 [0.00 [1.89 | 0.00 [1.79|1.94 |1.90( 7.63 | 6.52 | 28.41 | 42.62 | 0.00 [0.00 (0.00 [0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00 (0.00 |0.00 |0.00

46 | Kobavashi, Harumi  Ribbon 1st |1.80/1.70 |1.80 [1.75 (7.05 |1.56 |1.70 |1.60 (1.60 | 6.46 [1.83 [1.76 |1.80 | 1.84 |1.79 (1.80 (1.94 | 7.41 | 7.39 | 28.31 | 42.47 ] 0.00 ]2.50 |0.00 |2.00 |2.00 (0.00 [2.50 |2.00 |0.00 [11.00] 0.00 | 98.40
2nd |1.81|1.71 [1.85(1.76 |7.13 [1.56 | 1.68 | 1.60 |1.60 | 6.44 [1.88 [1.78 |1.94| 194 [1.79|1.88|1.99 | 7.75 |8.64 |29.96 | 4493 | 0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 [0.00 |0.00 |0.00 [0.00 |0.00 |0.00

47 | Kouyama, Chivoko  Rincon 1st |1.901.88 1192 |1.85(7.551.801.78 |1.78 (1.96 | 7.32 [(1.68 [1.70 |1.68 | 1.78 |1.80|1.73 (1.72 | 7.03 | 5.91 | 27.81 | 41.71 ] 0.00 ]3.50 |3.00 |0.00 |2.50 [2.50 [2.50 |0.00 |0.00 [14.00| 0.00 | 98.09
2nd |1.89 |1.88 [1.90 |1.87 |7.54 [1.80 [1.79 |1.78 |1.98 | 7.35 [1.69 [1.68 |1.70 | 1.78 [1.82|1.78 |1.73 | 7.11 [6.25 | 28.25 | 42.38 | 0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 0.0 |0.00 |0.00 [0.00 |0.00 |0.00

48 | Takehara Masako  Chino 1st [1.70|1.70 |11.88 |1.78 (7.06 [1.88 | 1.80 |1.86 [2.00 | 7.54 [1.95(1.96 [1.92 | 190 |1.90|1.89 (1.90 ( 7.73 | 8.26 | 30.59 | 45.89 | 0.00 ]0.00 (2.00 |2.50 |2.50 [0.00 {2.50 [3.00 |0.00 |12.50] 0.00 | 97.81
2nd |1.67 |1.68 [1.80 |1.68 |6.83 [1.87 [1.79|1.85|1.98 | 7.49 [1.78 [1.76 |1.82| 1.80 [1.78|1.80|1.76 | 7.20 |4.76 | 26.28 | 39.42 | 0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00 {0.00 |0.00 [0.00 |0.00 |0.00

49 | Suzuki, Shinobu Jill 1st [1.74|1.73 |1.75(1.74 (6.96 | 1.60 |1.72 |1.61 [1.62 | 6.55 [1.80 [1.78 |1.80 | 1.78 |1.80 |1.81 (1.84 | 7.25 | 8.40 | 29.16 | 43.74 | 0.00 ]2.50 |2.00 |2.50 |2.00 [2.50 [2.00 |2.50 |0.00 {1200} 0.00 | 97.27
2nd [1.79 |1.75 |1.81 [1.77|7.12|1.60 | 1.70 [1.61 | 1.60 | 651 |1.82|1.78 |1.80 | 1.82 [1.80|1.80 |1.80 | 7.24 |6.82 | 27.69 | 41.53 | 0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00

50 |Hagiwara Savaka  Cody 1st [1.92 11.88 1192|180 (7.52 |1.98 |11.86 |1.90 (1.92 | 7.66 [2.03 [1.95|1.90| 1.89 |1.92[1.99 (2.02| 7.99 |6.00 | 29.17 | 43.76 | 0.00 ]3.00 |0.00 |3.50 |0.00 (0.00 [0.00 |0.00 |0.00 [6.50 | 0.00 | 97.15
2nd [1.94 |1.89 |1.94 [1.83|7.60 |1.90 |1.88 [1.89 |1.93 | 7.60 |2.03 |2.00 |2.01 | 1.92 [1.90 |2.00 |2.02 | 806 |8.00 |31.26 | 46.89 | 0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00

51 | Miyamoto, Noriko  Rangi 1st |1.82 11.831.80(1.77 (7.22 |1.80|1.82 |1.84 (1.89 | 7.35 [1.76 [0.00 |1.80 | 1.79 |1.88|1.80 (1.76 | 7.27 | 6.19 | 28.03 | 42.05 | 0.00 ]3.00 |0.00 |0.00 |3.50 |3.00 [0.00 |0.00 |0.00 [9.50 | 0.00 | 96.70
2nd [1.85|1.84 |1.85 [1.80 |7.34 |1.82 |2.05 [1.84 |1.94 | 7.65 |2.00 |0.00 |1.98 | 1.85 [1.98|1.88|1.78 | 7.84 |7.27 | 30.10 | 45.15 | 0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00

52 |[Narita, Chika  Aube 1st |1.7411.78 |1.75|1.73 (7.00 | 1.84 | 1.89 |1.80 (1.94 | 7.47 (1.83 [0.00 |1.87 | 1.84 |1.89|1.76 (1.82 | 7.43 | 7.50 | 29.40 | 44.10 | 0.00 ]0.00 |2.50 |2.00 |2.50 (0.00 [0.00 |0.00 |0.00 [7.00 | 0.00 | 96.05
2nd [1.80 |1.78 |1.77 [1.77|7.12 | 1.86 | 1.89 [1.80 | 1.96 | 7.51 |1.88 |0.00 |1.88 | 1.90 [1.95|1.76 |1.78 | 7.61 |7.73 | 29.97 | 44.95 | 0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00

53 [Miura, Saori  Robin 1st |1.751.74 |11.74 |1.72 (6.95 | 1.80 | 1.76 |1.70 (1.72 | 6.98 [1.74 [1.78 |1.81 | 1.81 |1.78 |1.76 (1.78 | 7.18 | 6.82 | 27.93 | 41.89 | 0.00 ]2.00 |2.00 |2.00 |2.00 (0.00 [0.00 |0.00 |0.00 [8.00 | 0.00 | 96.00
2nd |1.80 |1.75(1.76 |1.77 | 7.08 |1.84 |1.77 |1.74 |1.75 | 7.10 |1.78 [1.79 |1.88 | 1.83 [1.80|1.82 |[1.90 | 7.43 |9.13 | 30.74 | 46.11 | 0.00 ]0.00 [0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |[0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00

54 |Hara, Mitsuhiro  Alpha ist |1.91 185188 (1.84 (748 |1.78 |11.84|1.76 (1.76 | 7.14 [1.79 [1.83 |1.82 | 1.70 |1.80|1.82 (1.91 | 7.38 | 7.69 | 29.69 | 44.54 ] 0.00 ]0.00 |0.00 |3.00 |0.00 (0.00 [4.00 |0.00 |0.00 [7.00 | 0.00 | 95.46
2nd [1.90 |1.851.91 180|746 |1.78 |1.82 |1.751.69 | 7.04 |1.80(1.86 |1.85| 1.88 [1.80|1.78 1.80| 7.39 | 7.39 |29.28 | 4392 | 0.00 ]0.00 |[0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00

55 |Armon Vaziri  Piggy 1st |1.8811.80)1.85(1.80 (7.33 |1.86|1.87 |1.82(1.82 | 7.37 (1.821.88|1.99 | 2.00 |1.88|1.96 (0.00| 7.83 | 7.50 | 30.03 | 45.05 | 0.00 ]3.00 |0.00 |0.00 |2.00 2.50 [0.00 |0.00 |0.00 [7.50 | 0.00 | 93.76
2nd |1.80|1.80(1.81]1.80|7.21185(1.85|1.821.80|7.32 |1.80(1.83|1.88| 1.85 [1.88|1.88|0.00| 749 |545 |27.47 |41.21 | 0.00 |0.00 |0.00 [{0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00

56 [Sogabe, Akemi  Texas 1st [1.801.80)1.88(1.80 (7.28 |1.76 |1.75|1.70 (1.70 | 6.91 [1.88 [0.00 |1.93 | 0.00 |1.80|1.88 (1.88 | 7.57 | 7.14 | 28.90 | 43.35 | 0.00 ]0.00 |2.50 |0.00 |2.50 [0.00 [2.00 |1.50 |0.00 [{8.50 | 0.00 | 92.57
2nd |1.77 |1.78 |1.88 |1.79 |7.22 |1.75|1.73 |1.69 |1.68 | 6.85 |1.88 [0.00 |1.90 | 1.89 [1.80|1.83|1.85| 7.52 | 5.56 |27.15 | 40.72 | 0.00 ]0.00 [0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 [0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00

57 | Umeki, Takumi Rin 1st [1.7311.69|1.80 |1.69 (6.91 [1.72 |1.74 |1.70 (1.70 | 6.86 [1.68 [0.00 |1.68 | 0.00 |1.66 [1.72 (1.76 | 6.84 | 5.45 | 26.06 | 39.10 | 0.00 ]4.00 |4.00 |0.00 |3.00 (0.00 [0.00 |0.00 |0.00 [11.00] 0.00 | 91.25
2nd [1.76 |1.70 [1.80 |1.71 |6.97 |1.73 |1.74 |1.70 | 1.68 | 6.85 |1.84 [1.58 |1.88 | 192 [1.80|1.89 [1.84| 7.53 |6.09 | 27.44 | 41.16 | 0.00 ]0.00 |0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 [0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00

58 [shimizu, Tadanori  Ange ist |1.72 |1.71 |1.77 |1.66 (6.86 |1.80 |1.78 |1.76 (1.78 | 7.12 (0.00 [1.82 |1.88 | 1.78 |1.80|1.82 (1.80 | 7.32 | 4.29 | 25.59 | 38.38 | 0.00 ]2.50 |0.00 |2.50 |2.50 (2.50 [0.00 |0.00 |0.00 [10.00| 0.00 | 87.54
2nd (1.75(1.73 |1.78 |1.65 |6.91 [1.81 [1.78 |1.76 |1.78 | 7.13 |0.00 [1.82 (1.90 | 1.90 |[1.90 |1.80|1.80  7.52 | 455 | 26.11 | 39.16 | 0.00 [0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00 (0.00 |0.00 |0.00

59 |Tezuka, Ami Bourne | 1st |1.55[1.60 [1.58 |1.53 |6.26 |1.64 [1.54 [1.60 |1.70 | 6.48 |1.71 |0.00 (1.78 [ 0.00 (1.81 |1.70 |1.76 | 7.06 | 4.76 | 24.56 | 36.84 | 0.00 ]0.00 |0.00 |3.00 [4.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00 [7.00 | 0.00 | 84.79
2nd (1.60 (1.62 |1.68 |1.60 |6.50 [1.65 [1.64 |1.62 |1.73 | 6.64 |1.70 [0.00 [1.76 | 0.00 [1.82 |1.70 |1.92 7.20 | 6.96 | 27.30 | 40.94 | 0.00 [0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00 (0.00 |0.00 |0.00

60 [Otsuka, Yoji  Azuki 1st |1.631.60|1.60 |1.57 (6.40 [1.58 |1.50 |1.50 [1.60 | 6.18 [1.48 (0.00 [1.50 | 0.00 |1.52 |1.68 [0.00 [ 6.18 | 6.67 | 25.43 | 38.14 | 0.00 ]0.00 |(2.50 |0.00 |2.50 | 1.50 {2.00 [0.00 |0.00 |8.50 | 0.00 | 82.51
2nd (1.69 (1.65|1.68 |1.64 |6.66 [1.60 [1.50 |1.50 |1.59 | 6.19 |1.46 [{0.00 [1.50 | 0.00 |[1.50 |1.60 |0.00 [ 6.06 | 5.00 | 23.91 | 35.87 | 0.00 [0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00 (0.00 |0.00 |0.00

61 [Arai, Norio Chopper| 1st |1.52 |1.55|1.62 |1.50 |[6.19 [1.76 [1.52 [1.70 ({1.76 | 6.74 |1.78 |0.00 (1.78 [ 1.80 [1.80 (1.77 [1.80| 7.18 | 3.68 | 23.79 | 35.69 | 0.00 ]0.00 (0.00 |3.00 |4.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 [0.00 (7.00 ] 0.00 | 81.68
2nd (1.60 (1.56 | 1.68 |1.52 |6.36 [1.77 [1.54 |1.70 |1.75 | 6.76 |1.79 [{0.00 (1.79 | 0.00 |[1.78 |1.76 |1.80 ( 7.16 | 5.71 | 25.99 | 38.99 | 0.00 [0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00 (0.00 |0.00 |0.00

62 |[Sogabe, Akemi Bob 1st [1.63|1.62 |1.65|1.66 (6.56 [1.72 |11.70 |1.72 (1.85 | 6.99 [1.62 [1.60 |1.60 | 1.75 |0.00 [1.40 (1.40 | 6.57 | 8.15 | 28.27 | 42.40 | 0.00 ]0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 (0.00 [0.00 |0.00 |0.00 [0.00 | 0.00 | 80.37
2nd (1.60 (1.60 | 1.60 |1.60 |6.40 [1.71 [1.69 |1.72 |11.84 | 6.96 |1.62 [1.60 [1.60 | 1.75 |[0.00 |1.48 |1.44 ( 6.57 | 538 | 25.31 | 37.97 | 0.00 [0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00 (0.00 |0.00 |0.00

63 |[Dejima, Kimiyo  Seira ist |1.56 |1.50 |1.50 [ 1.49 (6.05 |1.56 |1.65 |1.58 [1.55 | 6.34 [1.54 [1.52 |1.64 | 0.00 |1.69 |1.66 (0.00 | 6.53 | 4.44 | 23.36 | 35.05 | 0.00 ]0.00 |0.00 |0.00 | 1.50 (0.00 [0.00 |0.00 |0.00 [1.50 | 0.00 | 74.33
2nd (1.58 (1.52 |1.52 |1.50 |6.12 [1.57 [1.67 |1.57 |1.55 | 6.36 |1.58 [1.53 [1.65| 0.00 |[1.69 |1.68 |0.00 ( 6.60 | 6.11 [ 25.19 | 37.79 | 0.00 |0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00 (0.00 |0.00 |0.00




